RB1843

2 1 53A6“

L24L073

8 3

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.280
0.E.M. MAKE
1559 697 FORD
1731171 FORD
1736 937 FORD
60 01 073 130 FIAT
60 01 073 158 FIAT
71773151 FIAT
7736 463 6 FIAT
86 60 004 767 RENAULT
86 71 016 757 RENAULT
9S51-2K021-A FORD
9S51-2K021-AA FORD
BS51-2K021-AA FORD
ME9S5J-2K021-AA FORD

2x

RB1843
(E990R-01111/2131
o

122.8x51.68x17.7
122.9x51.8x17.7

WVA
24072
24138
24764

Sin Filas

Bosch

500 I (312_) 07.07-
1.2 (312AXA1A) (169 A4.000)

1.3 D Multijet (312AXB1A) (169 A1.000)
1.3 D Multijet (312AXE1A) (199 B1.000)
1.3 D Multijet (312AXE1A) (312 B1.000)

500 C 11(312_) 09.09-
1.2 (312CXALA, 312AXA1A) (169 A4.000)

1.3 D Multijet (312CXB1A) (169 A1.000)

PANDA 11 (169_) 09.03-
1.2 4x4 (169.AXB2A) (188 A4.000)

1.2 4x4 (169AXF2A, 169AXF1A) (169 A4.000)
1.2 LPG (169CXF1A) (169 A4.000)

1.2 Natural Power (169.AXB1A) (188 A4.000)

1.4 Natural Power (169AXHIA) (350 A1.000)

1.3 D Multijet (169.AXC1A) (188 A8.000)

1.3 D Multijet (169AXG1A, 169AXD1A) (169
A1.000)

1.3 D Multijet (LB9AXG1A, 169AXD1A) (169
A5.000)

1.3 JTD Multijet 4x4 (169AXG1A, 169AXG2A) (169
A1.000)

1.3 JTD Multijet 4x4 (169AXG1A, 169AXG2A) (169
A5.000)

FIAT

Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as
(CNG)

Gasol./G
as
(CNG)

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

4WD
4WD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

4WD

4WD

CcC

1242
1248
1248
1248

1242
1248

1242
1242
1242

1242

1368

1248
1248

1248

1248

1248

Kw

cv

Front / Rear

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (City car-A

51
55
70
70

51
55

69
75
95
95

07.07-
10.07-
12.09-
12.09-

Segment)

*
*
*

*

Cabrio (City car-A Segment)

69
75

09.09-
09.09-

*

*

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (City car-A

44
51
51

44

57

51

55

55

55

55

60
69
69

60

78

70

75

75

75

75

10.04-
04.10-08.13
11.10-08.13

01.07-12.11

09.10-08.13

09.03-
06.06-08.13

06.06-08.13

09.10-08.13

09.10-08.13

Segment)

*
*

*




LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

PANDA 11 (169 ) 03.04-
1.2 4x4 (188 A4.000)

1.2 4x4 (169 A4.000)
1.2 Natural Power (188 A4.000)

1.4 Natural Power (350 A1.000)

1.2 Bipower (169CXB1A) (188 A4.000)

1.3 D Multijet (188 A8.000)
1.3 D Multijet 4x4 (188 A8.000)
1.3 D Multijet (169 A1.000)
1.3 D Multijet 4x4 (169 A1.000)

KA Il (RU8) 10.08-
1.3 TDCi (169A1000)

1.3TDCi (FDA4)

FORD

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as
(CNG)

Gasol./G
as
(CNG)

Gasol./Et
anol

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

4WD
4WD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD

FWD
FWD

1242
1242
1242

1368

1242

1248
1248
1248
1248

1248
1248

Furgén/hatchback (LCVs-N1
Segment)

44 60 09.04- *
51 69 09.10- *
44 60 01.07-11.09  *

57 78 10.09- *

44 60 09.04-12.11  *

51 70 03.04- *
51 70 10.04-12.06  *
55 75 01.06- *
55 75 01.06- *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (City car-A
Segment)

55 75 10.08-05.16  *
55 75 10.08-05.16  *



